E
xte
rn
a
l P
ortable
Interface
USB 2.0 and 1.1

Packages per master carton 5 5
Master cartons per pallet 168 168
Pallet load dimensions 48 in x 40 in x 50.5 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1283 mm
Pallet weight 588 lb 266.7 kg
Box English Metric
Retail package size 7.63 in x 6.125 in x 3.00 in 193.8 mm x 155.6 mm x 76.2 mm
Retail package weight 0.80 lb 0.363 kg
Master carton size 12.81 in x 8.063 in x 6.69 in 325.4 mm x 204.8 mm x 169.9 mm
Master carton weight 3.8 lb 1.724 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 126 126
Pallet load dimensions 48 in x 40 in x 51.75 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1314 mm
Pallet weight 529 lb 240 kg
PAN AMERICA (clamshell) EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA (clamshell)
Capacity 2 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
160 GB WDME1600TN 7 18037 72935 0 WDME1600TE 7 18037 72955 8
250 GB WDME2500TN 7 18037 72936 7 WDME2500TE 7 18037 72960 2
320 GB WDME3200TN 7 18037 72937 4 WDME3200TE 7 18037 72965 7
ASIA (clamshell) JAPAN (box)
Capacity 2 Order Number UPC Order Number UPC
160 GB WDME1600TA 7 18037 72956 5 WDME1600BJ 7 18037 72957 2
250 GB WDME2500TA 7 18037 72961 9 WDME2500BJ 7 18037 72962 6
320 GB WDME3200TA 7 18037 72966 4 WDME3200BJ 7 18037 72967 1
3 years
Product Specifications
Environmental Specifications
Data transfer rate1 Up to 480 Mb/sec